
I.D.:	37164502

Cabluri	cu	fibre	optice	si	accesoriile	aferente

Data
publicarii

11.07.19 Coduri	CPV 32562000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

5.112,11	RON	-	5.112,11	RON 	 	

Descriere: Cablurile	cu	fibre	optice	si	accesoriile	aferente	-	Valoarea	achizitiei	este	de	5.112,11	lei	si
cuprind:	1)	SBN-08L5-S	-	Cutie	de	jonctiune	4+1	intrari,	echipata	cu	doua	casete	SBN-08L5
+	tubulete	termo,	24~96	fibre,	F8-F16	-	10	buc;	2)	SCSC50DOR2	-	Patch	cord	SC/UPC	-
SC/UPC	Duplex	OM2	3mm	LSZH	2m	AFLHYPERSCALE	-	12	buc;	3)	SC50B1	-	Pigtail	SC/UPC
Simplex	OM2	900um	LSZH	AFLHYPERSCALE	-	12	buc;	4)	SC09B1-	Pigtail	SC/UPC	Simplex	SM
900um	LSZH	AFLHYPERSCALE	-	30	buc;	5)	V24-45-00	-	Manson	de	sudura	V-protect,	45mm	-
220	buc;	6)	FAST-SC-SM-UNI/00-BL/BK	-	Conector	rapid	SC/PC	pentru	fibra	SM	de	250	sau
900um	diametru	-	55	buc;	7)	FAST-SC-GI5-UNI/00-BK/BK	-	FAST-SC,	50Multimode,
Universal(OD250um/900um)	-	56	buc.	Achizitia	se	va	finaliza	prin	comanda	si	are	la	baza
oferta	si	conditiile	caietului	de	sarcini	PET57


